Permission to photograph



I, the parent/guardian of a child/children at Martha's
Group Family Daycare/ Bright Leaders Group Family Day Care Inc., agree to the following:
I understand that my child(ren) whose name(s) are listed below may be photographed at the Daycare during normal daycare hours, field trips, or activities. I understand that these photographs may be used in promoting child care services, either in print or social media.
The child(ren) are known as:
•
• •
•
By signing this form I grant permission for my child(ren) to be photographed, or their images recorded for print or electronic use in promoting the Daycare's services. I understand that this is my responsibility to update this form in the event that I no longer wish to authorize the above use. I agree that this form will remain in effect during the term of my child(ren) enrollment. I understand that there will be no payment for me or my child's participation in this release.
I do not wish to have my child photographed for any purpose.

II. I understand, Martha's Group Family Day Care/Bright Leaders Group Family Day Care Inc. Is a facility that utilizes security camera in the day care area for security purposes. The day care will not share these recordings with anyone

Permission to photograph

unless it is required by officials of	DOH or any other Legal entity for
investigation purposes	(parent Guardian Initials)

III. Himama

- Himama its an app independent from KHCC and it is provided by Martha's Group Family Day Care.
- Himama is an app where parents can see pictures uploaded by the provider/staff. These pictures are uploaded to each child's personal profile and only their parents are able to see information like but not limited to: diaper changes/potty use and health updates.
- Pictures and videos will be uploaded when staff to student ratio permits it.
- Messages to the provider will be answered during nap time.
- Provider is not obligated to post pictures/videos on a daily basis

Privacy Agreeme	ent:			
	give Martha's Group far	mily day care permission to		
photograph my child during group activities				
I	do NOT give Martha's G	roup Family Day Care		
	notograph my child			
group activities.				
Upon granting p	ermission for my child to be photogra	phed during group		
activities, I unde	rstand my child	will be		
photographed w	rith other children in his class while do	oing group activities as		
well as meal tim	es. I (parent/g	guardian)		
of	agree not to share/post	on any social media		
platforms or wit	h anyone else group photographs uple	oaded on himama by		
Martha's Group	Family Day Care. Violation of this priv	acy agreement will result		
in cancellation o	f my himama profile Immediately, and	d possible termination of		
child care at Ma	rtha's Group Family Day Care. I	,		
understand that	sharing pictures/videos containing of	ther children other than		

Permission to photograph

my own	without parental	consent is a	violation of	f privacy a	ınd will res	ult in lega	al
action.							

Parent/Guardian Print	Date:
Parent/Guardian signature	